1 of 9
POWR-SPEED® Fuse
ESR Series High-Speed Square Body
Littelfuse.com/ESR
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/20/2024
Description

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/20/2024
Ordering Information - DIN Blade
CASE
SIZE
AMPERE
RATING
(A)
DIN BLADE (DB) WITHOUT INDICATOR DIN BLADE (DB) WITH INDICATOR
BOX
QUANTITY WEIGHTCATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
NH 1XL 125 ESR1XLDB0125 ESR1XLDB0125X 07945830630 ESR1XLDB0125I ESR1XLDB0125XI coming soon 1 PC/BOX 2.2 lbs. (998 g.)
NH 1XL 160 ESR1XLDB0160 ESR1XLDB0160X 07945837030 ESR1XLDB0160I ESR1XLDB0160XI coming soon 1 PC/BOX 2.2 lbs. (998 g.)
NH 1XL 200 ESR1XLDB0200 ESR1XLDB0200X 07945837032 ESR1XLDB0200I ESR1XLDB0200XI coming soon 1 PC/BOX 2.2 lbs. (998 g.)
NH 1XL 250 ESR1XLDB0250 ESR1XLDB0250X 07945837782 ESR1XLDB0250I ESR1XLDB0250XI coming soon 1 PC/BOX 2.2 lbs. (998 g.)
NH 3XL 250 ESR3XLDB0250 ESR3XLDB0250X 07945837033 ESR3XLDB0250I ESR3XLDB0250XI 07945838146 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 315 ESR3XLDB0315 ESR3XLDB0315X 07945837034 ESR3XLDB0315I ESR3XLDB0315XI 07945838147 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 350 ESR3XLDB0350 ESR3XLDB0350X 07945837035 ESR3XLDB0350I ESR3XLDB0350XI 07945838148 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 400 ESR3XLDB0400 ESR3XLDB0400X 07945837036 ESR3XLDB0400I ESR3XLDB0400XI 07945838149 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 450 ESR3XLDB0450 ESR3XLDB0450X 07945837037 ESR3XLDB0450I ESR3XLDB0450XI 07945838150 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 500 ESR3XLDB0500 ESR3XLDB0500X 07945837038 ESR3XLDB0500I ESR3XLDB0500XI 07945838151 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 550 ESR3XLDB0550 ESR3XLDB0550X 07945837780 ESR3XLDB0550I ESR3XLDB0550XI 07945838152 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 630 ESR3XLDB0630 ESR3XLDB0630X 07945837778 ESR3XLDB0630I ESR3XLDB0630XI 07945838153 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
Ordering Information - Bolted Blade
CASE
SIZE
AMPERE
RATING
(A)
BOLTED BLADE (UB) WITHOUT INDICATOR BOLTED BLADE (UB) WITH INDICATOR
BOX
QUANTITY WEIGHTCATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
NH 1XL 125 ESR1XLUB0125 ESR1XLUB0125X 07945830629 ESR1XLUB0125I ESR1XLUB0125XI coming soon 1 PC/BOX 2.2 lbs. (998 g.)
NH 1XL 160 ESR1XLUB0160 ESR1XLUB0160X 07945837039 ESR1XLUB0160I ESR1XLUB0160XI coming soon 1 PC/BOX 2.2 lbs. (998 g.)
NH 1XL 200 ESR1XLUB0200 ESR1XLUB0200X 07945837040 ESR1XLUB0200I ESR1XLUB0200XI coming soon 1 PC/BOX 2.2 lbs. (998 g.)
NH 1XL 250 ESR1XLUB0250 ESR1XLUB0250X 07945837781 ESR1XLUB0250I ESR1XLUB0250XI coming soon 1 PC/BOX 2.2 lbs. (998 g.)
NH 3XL 250 ESR3XLUB0250 ESR3XLUB0250X 07945837042 ESR3XLUB0250I ESR3XLUB0250XI 07945838154 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 315 ESR3XLUB0315 ESR3XLUB0315X 07945837043 ESR3XLUB0315I ESR3XLUB0315XI 07945838155 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 350 ESR3XLUB0350 ESR3XLUB0350X 07945837044 ESR3XLUB0350I ESR3XLUB0350XI 07945838156 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 400 ESR3XLUB0400 ESR3XLUB0400X 07945837045 ESR3XLUB0400I ESR3XLUB0400XI 07945838157 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 450 ESR3XLUB0450 ESR3XLUB0450X 07945837046 ESR3XLUB0450I ESR3XLUB0450XI 07945838158 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 500 ESR3XLUB0500 ESR3XLUB0500X 07945837048 ESR3XLUB0500I ESR3XLUB0500XI 07945838159 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 550 ESR3XLUB0550 ESR3XLUB0550X 07945837779 ESR3XLUB0550I ESR3XLUB0550XI 07945838160 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
NH 3XL 630 ESR3XLUB0630 ESR3XLUB0630X 07945837777 ESR3XLUB0630I ESR3XLUB0630XI 07945838143 1 PC/BOX 4.4 lbs. (1996 g.)
4 of 9
POWR-SPEED® Fuse
ESR Series High-Speed Square Body